Election: 2013 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: Ogle County, IL
Date: 2013-04-09 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 35343
Ballots Cast: 10801
Voter Turnout: 31%
Active Precincts: 52

Contest: TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE ROCK VALLEY COLLEGE

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Lynn Kearney (NON) 1807 18.06
Patrick Murphy (NON) 1638 16.37
Michael D. Olson (NON) 1440 14.39
Frank Haney (NON) 1308 13.07
Colin Grennan (NON) 918 9.17
Christoffer Banks (NON) 745 7.45
Richard W. Mowris (NON) 681 6.81
Romero L. Bennett (NON) 558 5.58
Ray Montelongo (NON) 507 5.07
Walter P. Chimiak (NON) 404 4.04
Precinct: BYRON 1

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Patrick Murphy (NON) 93 17.58
Frank Haney (NON) 82 155
Lynn Kearney (NON) 81 15.31
Michael D. Olson (NON) 72 13.61
Richard W. Mowris (NON) 51 9.64
Christoffer Banks (NON) 42 7.94
Colin Grennan (NON) 39 7.37
Ray Montelongo (NON) 26 491
Romero L. Bennett (NON) 25 4.73
Walter P. Chimiak (NON) 18 3.4
Precinct: BYRON 2

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Patrick Murphy (NON) 75 20.55
Frank Haney (NON) 65 17.81
Lynn Kearney (NON) 59 16.16
Michael D. Olson (NON) 48 13.15
Colin Grennan (NON) 26 7.12
Christoffer Banks (NON) 26 7.12
Richard W. Mowris (NON) 25 6.85
Ray Montelongo (NON) 18 4.93
Romero L. Bennett (NON) 14 3.84
Walter P. Chimiak (NON) 9 2.47
Precinct: BYRON 3

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
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Frank Haney (NON)
Patrick Murphy (NON)
Michael D. Olson (NON)
Lynn Kearney (NON)
Christoffer Banks (NON)
Colin Grennan (NON)
Richard W. Mowris (NON)
Romero L. Bennett (NON)
Ray Montelongo (NON)
Walter P. Chimiak (NON)

Precinct: BYRON 4
Candidate Name

Patrick Murphy (NON)
Frank Haney (NON)

Lynn Kearney (NON)
Michael D. Olson (NON)
Richard W. Mowris (NON)
Colin Grennan (NON)
Christoffer Banks (NON)
Romero L. Bennett (NON)
Ray Montelongo (NON)
Walter P. Chimiak (NON)

Precinct: GRAND DETOUR
Candidate Name

Patrick Murphy (NON)
Lynn Kearney (NON)
Michael D. Olson (NON)
Christoffer Banks (NON)
Romero L. Bennett (NON)
Colin Grennan (NON)
Frank Haney (NON)

Ray Montelongo (NON)
Richard W. Mowris (NON)
Walter P. Chimiak (NON)

Precinct: LEAF RIVER
Candidate Name

Michael D. Olson (NON)
Patrick Murphy (NON)
Frank Haney (NON)
Christoffer Banks (NON)
Ray Montelongo (NON)
Lynn Kearney (NON)
Romero L. Bennett (NON)
Richard W. Mowris (NON)
Colin Grennan (NON)
Walter P. Chimiak (NON)

91
90
71
69
35
33
27
19
19
18

Total Votes
113
99
85
66
49
33
29
29
26
21

Total Votes
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Total Votes
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19.28
19.07
15.04
14.62
7.42
6.99
572
4.03
4.03
3.81

Vote %
20.55
18
15.45
12
8.91
6
5.27
5.27
4,73
3.82

Vote %
18.75
15.63
12.5
125
12.5
12.5
9.38
3.13
3.13
0

Vote %
33.33
33.33
33.33
0
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Precinct: MARION 1
Candidate Name

Lynn Kearney (NON)
Patrick Murphy (NON)
Michael D. Olson (NON)
Frank Haney (NON)

Colin Grennan (NON)
Romero L. Bennett (NON)
Richard W. Mowris (NON)
Christoffer Banks (NON)
Ray Montelongo (NON)
Walter P. Chimiak (NON)

Precinct: MARION 2
Candidate Name

Lynn Kearney (NON)
Patrick Murphy (NON)
Michael D. Olson (NON)
Frank Haney (NON)

Colin Grennan (NON)
Christoffer Banks (NON)
Romero L. Bennett (NON)
Richard W. Mowris (NON)
Walter P. Chimiak (NON)
Ray Montelongo (NON)

Precinct: MARION 3
Candidate Name

Lynn Kearney (NON)
Patrick Murphy (NON)
Frank Haney (NON)
Michael D. Olson (NON)
Colin Grennan (NON)
Christoffer Banks (NON)
Richard W. Mowris (NON)
Romero L. Bennett (NON)
Ray Montelongo (NON)
Walter P. Chimiak (NON)

Precinct: MONROE
Candidate Name

Lynn Kearney (NON)
Patrick Murphy (NON)
Michael D. Olson (NON)
Frank Haney (NON)

Colin Grennan (NON)
Ray Montelongo (NON)
Christoffer Banks (NON)
Romero L. Bennett (NON)
Richard W. Mowris (NON)

Total Votes
164
126
124
100
81
57
52
49
28
19

Total Votes
207
172
156
136
116
83
70
65
44
44

Total Votes
138
120
112
92
77
56
55
48
32
26

Total Votes
163

151

126

114

81

62

61

50

43

Vote %
20.5
15.75
15.5
125
10.13
7.13
6.5
6.13
35
2.38

Vote %
18.94
15.74
14.27
12.44
10.61
7.59
6.4
5.95
4.03
4.03

Vote %
18.25
15.87
14.81
12.17
10.19
7.41
7.28
6.35
4.23
3.44

Vote %
18.4
17.04
14.22
12.87
9.14

7

6.88
5.64
4.85
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Walter P. Chimiak (NON)

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 1
Candidate Name

Lynn Kearney (NON)
Michael D. Olson (NON)
Patrick Murphy (NON)
Colin Grennan (NON)
Christoffer Banks (NON)
Frank Haney (NON)

Ray Montelongo (NON)
Richard W. Mowris (NON)
Romero L. Bennett (NON)
Walter P. Chimiak (NON)

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 2
Candidate Name

Lynn Kearney (NON)
Michael D. Olson (NON)
Patrick Murphy (NON)
Richard W. Mowris (NON)
Frank Haney (NON)
Christoffer Banks (NON)
Colin Grennan (NON)
Romero L. Bennett (NON)
Walter P. Chimiak (NON)
Ray Montelongo (NON)

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 3
Candidate Name

Lynn Kearney (NON)
Michael D. Olson (NON)
Colin Grennan (NON)
Patrick Murphy (NON)
Frank Haney (NON)
Walter P. Chimiak (NON)
Richard W. Mowris (NON)
Christoffer Banks (NON)
Ray Montelongo (NON)
Romero L. Bennett (NON)

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 4
Candidate Name

Lynn Kearney (NON)

Frank Haney (NON)

Michael D. Olson (NON)
Patrick Murphy (NON)

Colin Grennan (NON)
Christoffer Banks (NON)
Walter P. Chimiak (NON)

35

Total Votes
94
62
53
36
35
34
29
23
23
22

Total Votes
50
47
43
31
23
22
21
17
13
8

Total Votes
55
38
35
30
23
21
20
20
15
13

Total Votes
27

20

18

13

13

11

9

3.95

Vote %
22.87
15.09
12.9
8.76
8.52
8.27
7.06
5.6
5.6
5.35

Vote %
18.18
17.09
15.64
11.27
8.36
8
7.64
6.18
4,73
2.91

Vote %
20.37
14.07
12.96
11.11
8.52
7.78
7.41
7.41
5.56
4.81

Vote %
21.26
15.75
14.17
10.24
10.24
8.66
7.09
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Richard W. Mowris (NON)
Ray Montelongo (NON)
Romero L. Bennett (NON)

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 5

Candidate Name

Lynn Kearney (NON)
Patrick Murphy (NON)
Michael D. Olson (NON)
Colin Grennan (NON)
Christoffer Banks (NON)
Romero L. Bennett (NON)
Frank Haney (NON)
Richard W. Mowris (NON)
Ray Montelongo (NON)
Walter P. Chimiak (NON)

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 6

Candidate Name

Lynn Kearney (NON)
Patrick Murphy (NON)
Michael D. Olson (NON)
Frank Haney (NON)

Colin Grennan (NON)
Christoffer Banks (NON)
Richard W. Mowris (NON)
Romero L. Bennett (NON)
Walter P. Chimiak (NON)
Ray Montelongo (NON)

Precinct: PINE CREEK
Candidate Name

Lynn Kearney (NON)
Michael D. Olson (NON)
Frank Haney (NON)
Patrick Murphy (NON)
Colin Grennan (NON)
Christoffer Banks (NON)
Ray Montelongo (NON)
Richard W. Mowris (NON)
Romero L. Bennett (NON)
Walter P. Chimiak (NON)

Precinct: PINE ROCK
Candidate Name

Lynn Kearney (NON)
Michael D. Olson (NON)
Patrick Murphy (NON)
Colin Grennan (NON)
Christoffer Banks (NON)

(620 e))

Total Votes
40
31
25
22
20
16
16
14
12
10

Total Votes
110
90
81
69
58
49
36
30
29
25

Total Votes
15
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Total Votes
12

10

10

10

6

4.72
3.94
3.94

Vote %
19.42
15.05
12.14
10.68
9.71
7.77
7.77
6.8
5.83
4.85

Vote %
19.06
15.6
14.04
11.96
10.05
8.49
6.24
5.2
5.03
4.33

Vote %
21.43
18.57
12.86
10

10
8.57
5.71
5.71
4.29
2.86

Vote %
19.67
16.39
16.39
16.39
9.84
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Richard W. Mowris (NON)
Frank Haney (NON)

Ray Montelongo (NON)
Romero L. Bennett (NON)
Walter P. Chimiak (NON)

Precinct: ROCKVALE 1
Candidate Name

Lynn Kearney (NON)
Patrick Murphy (NON)
Michael D. Olson (NON)
Frank Haney (NON)

Colin Grennan (NON)
Christoffer Banks (NON)
Richard W. Mowris (NON)
Ray Montelongo (NON)
Romero L. Bennett (NON)
Walter P. Chimiak (NON)

Precinct: ROCKVALE 2
Candidate Name

Michael D. Olson (NON)
Lynn Kearney (NON)
Patrick Murphy (NON)
Frank Haney (NON)

Colin Grennan (NON)
Christoffer Banks (NON)
Richard W. Mowris (NON)
Ray Montelongo (NON)
Walter P. Chimiak (NON)
Romero L. Bennett (NON)

Precinct: SCOTT
Candidate Name

Lynn Kearney (NON)
Patrick Murphy (NON)
Michael D. Olson (NON)
Frank Haney (NON)

Colin Grennan (NON)
Christoffer Banks (NON)
Richard W. Mowris (NON)
Ray Montelongo (NON)
Romero L. Bennett (NON)
Walter P. Chimiak (NON)

Precinct: TAYLOR
Candidate Name

Lynn Kearney (NON)
Colin Grennan (NON)
Michael D. Olson (NON)

OFrRLr N MO

Total Votes
118
109
96
65
54
51
46
41
31
29

Total Votes
64
53
49
42
36
31
25
21
20
14

Total Votes
246
242
209
191
119
106
101
88
84
55

Total Votes
9
7
6

9.84
6.56
3.28
1.64

Vote %
18.44
17.03
15
10.16
8.44
7.97
7.19
6.41
4.84
4.53

Vote %
18.03
14.93
13.8
11.83
10.14
8.73
7.04
5.92
5.63
3.94

Vote %
17.07
16.79
14.5
13.25
8.26
7.36
7.01
6.11
5.83
3.82

Vote %
26.47
20.59
17.65
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Patrick Murphy (NON)
Frank Haney (NON)
Christoffer Banks (NON)
Walter P. Chimiak (NON)
Romero L. Bennett (NON)
Ray Montelongo (NON)
Richard W. Mowris (NON)

Precinct: WHITE ROCK
Candidate Name

Michael D. Olson (NON)
Colin Grennan (NON)
Patrick Murphy (NON)
Lynn Kearney (NON)
Frank Haney (NON)
Romero L. Bennett (NON)
Walter P. Chimiak (NON)
Christoffer Banks (NON)
Ray Montelongo (NON)
Richard W. Mowris (NON)
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Total Votes
10
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14.71
8.82
5.88
2.94
2.94

Vote %
20
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